NATIONAL Assessment Cent	tra Sanulage -	Indon M	MA41816	3710	N	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Jeb description	33.00].	Date &Time C	ompleted	Done by	y
Dute In: 70 (1) 70 (8) (4) 9k					25)	
Ref No. MBHT MULTO 2285 SY	SAS c-filing	1021				<i>p</i>
Veh No: FBF 89 14 G	E-mail (within thrs, /		Mation	608-00	1 20/1	2/201
0.0 x : 20(17/2018 11.50	I-Motor Claim Fo		ON HOS	02100	111:56	V .
OD / TP : Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Wi		()· 40(3)		14.726	
	i-Photo Uploadec					
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey		<u> </u>			
1 F Insurer.	Ass't Report by Fa	x/Hand to				-
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	-1 - 2000		Tol:	Fro	"	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	sum 38894	. INC(	)/Non-INC	( ).	-;	
Owner / Driver: (		70	Tel:			-
Policy No: (	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (			
Confirmed by : (		ate:	Tlm		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (WO)	N; 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	6. P: 80-10	0%s]	
Year of Registration: ( )		/NO( )	- Table 1 - Table 1		-07-252-0	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$	1,000 ( )/\$2,000 (	)	Throws of the 1.50°	Tanger 19	MENCHAN	
General Remarks 25 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ALCOHOLD STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	加坡到到于	是这种地方的	<b>经过来</b>	pit its	
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's l		intial & Stri	ctly NO rater c	repairer.		
	urer URGENTLY.	4		3	<del></del>	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	oice: YES( ) / NO	) ; To	wing Co: (	- A Constitution	PACE DE LA COMPANIE	- American de
oroniners and plans of the contract of the contract of	SERVICE DIVINE	<b>BANKS</b>	的情况到他	dimin safe 3	(Alliano)	by ·
	/Courtesy Car ( )		(4	1		-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( -)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()	4.				
Injurý :			1			
	engengengan With Navy	ENTANCE VALUE			DACE, TA	<del>TEMENTO!</del>
Date: Time (Action) as \$250 (1) [2] [2]	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	SETTINGS PROFES	THE WOOM PROPERTY.	(ADD DARKY IEG	January Communication of the C	empessari.
			-			
THE RESERVE THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY			1			
	VW					
70 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A			and the same of the	as never exercise	क् <i>राह्मात्राच्याको चावण</i>	TOTAL TOTAL
11018002KK		Voice Dra	in the state	机铁铁的	<b>新郑韶</b> 创	Mad bill
X(17(0\0 2\>)	DOMESTICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	All ! Accident	Raporting (530)	ON I MAY THE A THE A		gis.
Humant chartlentary as	2)	DA 1 Damege	Assessment (\$100	240/	545	
Driver/Owner:	. 0	FI : Follow-T	brough Survey	survey)	530	
Contact No:	11	For steining a	telest NC Only C	ver 10 Jan 2003		Version Charles
	(6)	TR: Re-luspes	+ SMRT Survey		160	
Darnaged Portion:	a 8)	MTUC Addition	onal Services:-			
C Charled by (Bugy In Charge);		OD.* *NS: Courlesy	Cor/Tpl Allower	ida	55	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*Not Repair C	o-ordination		\$10 \$23	
Auditors Communists	<b>发表的数据编码</b> 一	+Nn-TIV/Cu	Beet Bxcess Coord	instion	\$20 .	4-100
Pal 1:	STATE OF THE PARTY	TE (NII) : TE NII: Idao Mo	(Non INC) egain:		30	HIERO
		volor dated		Fee Charged Pee Charged	THE TEN	L
1 2/3:	1	evolce dated		Per Charges	Same Service	201/200

9

L. ph it the

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/12/2018 14:26
Date Of Accident	20/12/2018 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CROSS JUNCTION OF ALEXANDRA RD/JALAN BUKIT MERAH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· Andrews · And	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBF8974G /
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHONG SER HOW
NRIC No	S8585315E
Email Address	BONDVOLLEY5@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98316350
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98316350
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	FZ16ST-153CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING FOR MEDICAL REVIEW
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5092270539-01

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

CHONG SER HOW Name of Driver

S8585315E NRIC No 13/10/1985 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 07/05/2015 Date Of Driving Pass

3 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98316350 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-98316350 Contact Number

BONDVOLLEY5@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 841 TAMPINES STREET 83

#08-116

Postcode

520841

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM3889Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ C200

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

POO AH PENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S17224541

Contact Number

97399278

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 21

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 20 12 2018

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

#### Claim Handling

cident HT/1024609							
vicy fro.	1092270139-01	Valide to.	FBFR074G		GST Registration No.		
ertificate No.							
olicyholder Name	CHONG SEX HOW				Policyholder NRQC		19853158
reduct Cade	HOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire B Th	WT.	Loading		
ortact No.2Mobile)	98316250	Centact No.(Office)			Curtact No (Home)	-	-
mail Address		Special Kemark			#Code	) No	n T
PK	e No Yes	YEA	+ No Yes		eCode Meason		
CD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Pine	Aug	
eport Date	30/12/2018 14:43	Accident August Within 24 hrs.	196		Accident Type	.94	de Serpii
twis of Acodent	28/12/2018	Time of Accident hhom	11:39		Country of Accident	51	прарите
Leparting Captile		Change Force			ICM No.		
icodest Lacation	CROSS JUNCTION OF ALEXANDRA RIVIN	AN BURT MERAN					
· frees							
own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Windscreen Excess		
Innamed Driver Excess		Outwide Singapore OD Excess					
Truck Party Excess	6.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess					
□ Benefits							
→ GST Segistered Informati	on						
ST Registered	No		GST Registre				
ST Registration No. And/Indian History			051 Status	YENTEN Francisco	Yes		
😎 Policyholder Halling Addr		Paga see and	TAMPINE STREET	ris:	Address 3	100	WALNES DALMWALK
Address 1	BLX 841 #18-116	Address 2	TAMPINES STREET 6	re:	Post Code		20841
Address 4	SINGAPORE \$20841	Address Type	Singapore address		0.800,000.5		33400
Urit No.	08-118	Releted Phility Number	5092270539-01				
₩ DI Driver Info	/ temporary	- The state of the	Man Driver				
Driver Name	CHONG SER HOW	Oriver Type	58585315E		Driver DD8	1	3/10/1965
Unnamed driver Name	\$38000000	Driver Age	32 32		Driving Experience		
Register Date of Driver License	67/05/3018	Contact No.(Office)	- 12		Coresct his (Home)		
Contact No. (Mobile)	96316350	Address 2	TAMPINES STREET I	tř	Accress 3	1.7	ANYTHES PALHWALK
Address I	BLK 841 #06-116	Antirese Type	Singapore address	55	Fost Com	5	520841
Address 4	SINGAPORE SZOBILI	patients appe					
					Varieties (2.000 et al. 12.1900)	and t	VTUC
Unit No. Does he own a Singapora Registered car?	B8-11A Yes. + No	Driver Vehicle No.	5/75968B		Driver Incurer Comp		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?		Driver Vehicle No.	\$2596E		Driver Incurer Camp		
Does he own a Singapore		Driver Vehicle No.  Any lejury?	SJTS966B		Driver Induser Corbo		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathalyser or Brood Test.  Reading?  Modification History  Claim 901: **Tieze*  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Proferred	/Yes. + 790	Any many?	2011/10/00	DD-MX MB216350 DODGUBEYER STATISH SEEBS740 ( ED/M71X	Insured CHONG I     Name     Cornel No. (Hame)     OI	SER HOW	Insured Ensured Contact No. (Cotton) TP Vehicle Number of Federard storkshop
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathalyser or Brood Test Repoling?  Modification History  Claim 901 From  Claim 901 From  Claim 407 Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred	Ves. + 760  Ging  Insured Liability  Ratewood Liability  Not	Any injury?	J. Yes. y. hus	MR216350 BondinterParticular PRESTAC ( STUNTING	• Insured CHONG I Name Covered No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number C DN 20 Dec 2019	SER HOW	NRIC Contact No. (Other) Vehicle Number Number Name of Faderard storkshop
Boes he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathalyser or Brood Test.  Reading?  Modification History  Claim 901 New  Contact No (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Proferred Workshop  Eswelch No (Yee  Date Registered	Ves. + 760  Ging  Insured Liability  Ratewood Liability  Not	Any intury?	J. Yes. y. hus	MR216350 BondinterParticular PRESTAC ( STUNTING	Insured CHONG I     Name     Cornel No. (Hame)     OI	SER HOW	NRIC ENSITE TO SELECT TO S
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathalyeer or Brood Text Repoing?  Claim 001 New  Claim 001 New  Claim 1ype *  Contact his (Mobilia)  Email Address  Claim Description  Treferred  Workshop  Envilled No. Yee  Trindsanloo  Date Registered  Report Taxon By	Ves. + 760  G.mg  Intured Liability Not Bestale Preferred Works  Restale Preferred Works	Any injury?	J. Yes. y. hus	##216350 bondulev&#************************************</td><td>• Insured CHONG I Name Covered No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number C DN 20 Dec 2019</td><td>SER HOW</td><td>NRIC Contract No. (Office) TP Volvoice Number Name of Fraferred workshop</td></tr><tr><td>Boes he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathalyser or Brood Test.  Reading?  Modification History  Claim 901 New  Contact No (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Proferred Workshop  Eswelch No (Yee  Date Registered</td><td>Ves. + 760  0.mg  Intured Liability Not Bestale Preferred Works    Bestale   Preferred Works</td><td>Any injury?</td><td>Yes a his</td><td>##216350 bondulev&#************************************</td><td>• Insured CHONG I Name Covered No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number C DN 20 Dec 2019</td><td>SER HOW</td><td>NRIC Contract No. (Office) TP Volvoice Number Name of Fraferred workshop</td></tr><tr><td>Declaration  Breathalyser or Brood Text  Bedding?  Modification History  Claim 001 Free:  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred  Beyort Texen By  Front AK letter</td><td>Ves. + 760  0.mg  Intured Liability Not Bestale Preferred Works    Bestale   Preferred Works</td><td>Any injury?</td><td>J. Yes. y. hus</td><td>##216350 bondulev&#************************************</td><td>• Insured CHONG I Name Covered No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number C DN 20 Dec 2018</td><td>SER HOW</td><td>NRIC Contract No. (Office) TP Volvoice Number Name of Fraferred workshop</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathatyser or Brood Test.  Reading?  Modification History  Claim 901   http://does.  Claim 901   http://does.  Claim 460ress  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop  Envall Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop  Envaller No.   Yee  Flowler No.   Yee  Attachment</td><td>Ves. + 760  0.mg  Intured Liability Not Bestale Preferred Works    Bestale   Preferred Works</td><td>Any injury?</td><td>Yes a his</td><td>##216350 bondulev&#************************************</td><td>• Insured CHONG I Name Covered No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number C DN 20 Dec 2018</td><td>SER HOW</td><td>NRIC Contract No. (Office) TP Volvoice Number Name of Fraferred workshop</td></tr><tr><td>Deschaption  Breathatyper or Brood Test  Beding?  Modification History  Claim 901   New    Contact her (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop  Email Address  Claim Perry Ak latter  Attachment</td><td>Uning    Insured Lightity   Not    </td><td>Any injury?</td><td>Yes a his</td><td>##216350 bondulev&#************************************</td><td>• Insured CHONG I Name Covered No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number C DN 20 Dec 2018</td><td>SER HOW</td><td>NRIC Contract No. (Office) TP Volvoice Number Name of Fraferred workshop</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathatyper or Blood Text Repoing?  Modification History  Claim 901 http:  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Proferred Workshop  Flavillet No. (Yee Finalisation  Report Taxon Ry  # Print AK letter  Attachment</td><td>Trustered Liability Not.    Insured Liability   Not.    </td><td>Any injury!  of Fault http://www.new.new.new.new.new.new.new.new.new.</td><td>Yes a his</td><td>##214350 #####740/ \$10/97179 #####740/ \$10/97179 ####################################</td><td>Insured CHCNG I Name Cortact two. Cortact No. Com Vehicle Com Vehicle Com Com Com Com Vehicle Com Com Com Com Com Com Com Com Com Com</td><td>SER HOW</td><td>NATIC Contract No. (Office) (Office) Volvate Number Number Number Number Number Number Referred Workshop</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered out?  Declaration  Breathapper or Blood Text  Repding?  Claim 001  These  Claim 001  These  Claim 104  Email Address  Claim 0escription  Preferred Workshop Pawiet No. Yee Translation  Report Taxen Ry  Print AK latter  Accident No. Last Doc. Recareed</td><td>Trustered Lightity   Not.   Insured Lightity   Insured Lightity   Not.   Insured Lightity   Insured Lightity   Not.   Insured Lightity   Insure</td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>Yes a his</td><td>##214350  boodustey5@fetrush  ###89740 / \$10/97179  bo/12/2018 14 #8  ##################################</td><td>• Insured CHONG I Correct No. Come   Com   Com  </td><td>SER HOW</td><td>NATE Contract No. (OSPare) (OSPare) Number Number Number Number Number Number Referred systematic Received 200</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration Breatharyser or Brood Text Repding?  Claim 001</td><td>Trust Professed Liability Not.    Insured Liability   Not.    </td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>Yes a his</td><td>##214350  bondulley###################################</td><td>Insured EHONG I     Contact No.     Confidential     Confidential     Velocia Paravia     Vel</td><td>SER HOW  Urgency Named</td><td>NATE Construct No. (OSPare) (OSPare) Number Number Number Number Number Referred systematic Received 200</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered out?  Declaration  Breathapper or Blood Text  Repding?  Claim 001  These  Claim 001  These  Claim 104  Email Address  Claim 0escription  Preferred Workshop Pawiet No. Yee Translation  Report Taxen Ry  Print AK latter  Accident No. Last Doc. Recareed</td><td>Trust Professed Liability Not.    Insured Liability   Not.    </td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>ves a his</td><td>bondulley&@netruell, FEFEE740 / \$10/97179  DU(12/2018 14-89  BOSH WAHAB  DO(12/2018 14-56 Category * Please Select  Flease Select</td><td>Incured CHONG I Name Contact No. (mome) Contac</td><td>Urgency  Name  Urgency  Urgency  Urgency</td><td>NATE Contract Pos. (Office) (Office) Number Number Number Statement Statemen</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration Breathapper or Blood Text Repding?  Claim 901 Messe  Claim 901 Messe  Claim 904 Messe  Claim 104 Messe  Claim 105 Messe  Claim 105 Messe  Claim 106 Messe  Claim 106 Messe  Claim 107 Messe  Claim 107 Messe  Claim 108 Messe  Choose File No file chose  Choose File No file chose</td><td>Uning    Interest Liability   Not    </td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>Ves a his  Ves a his  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear</td><td>bondulley&@netmail.  FEFB9740 / \$10/97179  D0/12/2018 14-89  MOSELL WAHAR  001  10/12/2018 14-56  Category *  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select</td><td>Confidential  Confidential  Confidential</td><td>Urgency  Normal  Ibornal</td><td>NATIC BING CONTROL TOS. (CORRECT TOS. (CORRE</td></tr><tr><td>Claim 001 Text  Claim 001 Text  Claim 001 Text  Claim 001 Text  Chair No.   Year  Claim No.   Year  Choose File   No file chosen  Choose File   No file chosen</td><td>Uning    Interest Liability   Not    </td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>Ves a his  Ves a his  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear</td><td>bondustey behatmal, FEFERT-10 / TIVETTY  DUTY/2018 14 49  STOSE WAHAR  DOT / Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select</td><td>Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  V NO  V NO  V NO  V NO  V NO  V NO</td><td>Urgency  Normal  Hormal  Romai</td><td>NATIC BING CONTROL TOS. (CORRECT TOS. (CORRE</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration Breatharyser or Brood Text Reports Reading?  Claim 901 News  Claim 901 News  Claim 901 News  Claim 1/2 *  Contact No (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Fredered Workshop Predered Workshop Predered Report Taxen By  * Pent AK letter  Attachment  y  Accident No. Last Dos. Received  Choose File No file choser Ghoose File No file choser Choose File No file choser</td><td>Trustered Liability Not.  Property of Preferred Winns  MI/1034669  Trus: Po</td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>Ves a his  Ves a his  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear</td><td>bondustey&#hetmail.  #BFB9740 / \$10/97179   </td><td>Confidential  Confidential  Co</td><td>Urgency  Normal  Romal  Nomal</td><td>NATE Contract No. (Office) (Office) Number N</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathalyser or Brood Text Rebelling?  Claim 001 Mexe  Claim 001 Mexe  Claim 1/2 *  Contact No (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Treferred Workshop Plantered No Type Translation Date Registered  Report Taxon By  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file choses Choose File No file choses</td><td>Interest Liability Not.  Property and Preferred Works  MIT/1034669  * Test Po.  Path. *</td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>Ves a his  Ves a his  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear</td><td>bondustey behatmal, FEFERT-10 / TIVETTY  DUTY/2018 14 49  STOSE WAHAR  DOT / Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select</td><td>Confidential  Confidential  Confidential</td><td>Urgency  Normal  Hormal  Romai</td><td>NATE Construct No. (OSPare) (OSPare) Number Number</td></tr><tr><td>Does he own a Singapore Registered car?  Declaration  Breathalyser or Brood Text Rebding?  Claim 001 Mexic  Claim 001 Mexic  Claim 1001 Mexic  Choose File No file choser  Choose File No file choser</td><td>Interest Liability Not.  Property and Preferred Works  MIT/1034669  * Test Po.  Path. *</td><td>Any injury?  SIA http://Name unknown * ggar Pagers Rocen</td><td>Ves a his  Ves a his  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear</td><td>bondustey&#hetmail.  #BFB9740 / \$10/97179   </td><td>Confidential  Confidential  Co</td><td>Urgency  Normal  Romal  Nomal</td><td>NATIC CONTENT TO SE COSTANT TO</td></tr></tbody></table>			

₩ Video List

Uploaded 8x/Gate

Fulder Date

	663				
	Friday V 12	NAC_BURGIT_MERAH_BOOKFO( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SORIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:56	HRIC/ Criving License	Normal	NAIC/ Driving License 2018-13-20
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S*(BURIT MERAH)); on 20 Dec 2018 14:50	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-20
		NAC_BURIT_MEXAH_B00678( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:50	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-20
	1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK/SE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:50	Photos	Normal	Protos 2018-12-20
		NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:50	Phutus	Normal	Priotos 2018-12-20
	*	NAC_BLACT_MERAH_BOOG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:50	Photos	Normal	Proces 2019-12-20
	35	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14-50	Photos	Normat	Priotos 2018-12-20
	1	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:50	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-20
		NAC_BURIT_MERAM_BDS876( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAM)) IN 30 Dec 3018 14:50	Photos	Normal	Protos 2018-12-20
	ALCOH S	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 (4:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-20
	-90	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOK7K( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:50	Frotos	Normal:	Fireton 2018-12-20
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Dec 2016 14:50	Photos	Normar	Photos 2018-12-70
	1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BODGTO( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BÜKIT MERAH)) ON 20 Dec 2018 14:49	Photos	Normat	Photos 2018-12-20
	<b>S</b>	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_BOSETS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRESERVICE S (BURIT MERAM)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:49	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-25
	8	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOO676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:49	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-20
	4	NAE_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKTE( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14:49	Protos	Normal	Firema 2018-12-20
	1	NAT_BURIT_MERAH_BODGPS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2018 14-49	Photon	Normel	Photos 2018-12-70
	1	NAI_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Dec 2019 24:49	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-52-29
-	Adheren & Lock				

Display = New Window | Scan and salicating |

Pile Name

?

Source

## rsbm

To:

Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan

Cc: Subject: ODsupport@income.com.sg FBF8974G MT/1024609-001

Hi the above mention claim the third party vehicle should be SLM3889Y instead of SJU9717C THANKS.

Thanks & Best Regards,

ROSLI WAHAB

NACS Bukit Merah Tel: 6898 0055 Fax: 6271 8802

Email: rsbm@lkkauto.com

## rsbm

To: Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan

 Cc:
 ODsupport@income.com.sg

 Subject:
 FBF8974G MT/1024609-001

Hi the above mention claim the third party vehicle should be SLM3889Y instead of SJU9717C THANKS.

Thanks & Best Regards,

ROSLI WAHAB NACS Bukit Merah Tel: 6898 0055

Fax: 6271 8802

Email: rsbm@lkkauto.com

# rsbm

From:

ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 3 January, 2019 3:03 PM

To:

LKK Bukit Merah

Subject:

RE: FBF8974G MT/1024609-001

Hi Rosli

Happy New Year ...

Updated the correct TP vehicle nbr.

Thank you,

From: LKK Bukit Merah [mailto:rsbm@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 03, 2019 2:58 PM

To: Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan < thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>

Cc: ODsupport < ODsupport@income.com.sg>

Subject: FBF8974G MT/1024609-001

Hi the above mention claim the third party vehicle should be SLM3889Y instead of SJU9717C THANKS.

Thanks & Best Regards,

ROSLI WAHAB NACS Bukit Merah

Tel: 6898 0055 Fax: 6271 8802

Email: rsbm@lkkauto.com

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

## Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (30 / 12 / 3018 )(DD/MM/YYY	Y), TIME: ( 11 : 30 )(HH:MM)
LOCATION: Cross Juntion of Alexandra Ro	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBF 8974 G	* 1 T 2
DINSURANCE COMPANY: Indine.	<del></del>
C)POLICY NUMBER: 5092 270539-01	
하고 취임 그는 사람들이 보고 있다면 그리고 있다면 그는	DEV (FINE DA DEV CIDE ATLICE)
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA e)MAKE & MODEL: Yamaha +216	KIT / UHIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
	V KLOZOBOVOVE K OTVERNI
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORE	RT /MOTORCYCLE/ OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCE	TAL AMOTORCYCLED
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: G	to hive madical review
i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / R	PRANCE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	EPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: CHONG SER HOW	STATE STATES
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 8585315E	CONTACT: 98316350
CJADDRESS: BIK 841 , Tampines St 83 0	8-116 Snappers 520841
epiconios. Sa a pr. Ampines 31 83 0	S THE STUMPERS SENSET
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DIDER
The of passongs DRIVER	SECEN
(Including driver) DINAME: CHONG SER HOW	(MALEY FEMALE)
anver) Living (File)	CONTACT: 78316350
	-116 Singapore \$20841
In the second second	31
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (IS	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	## ## ## 1940
1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS 7/5/2015	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT	H INSURED: OWNER
<ol> <li>d)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / O</li> <li>b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRYV WET / OTHERS</li></ol>	OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES ANO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	2 3
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLM 3889 Y	MODEL: Meradez C200
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: POO AH PENG	MODEL: THEIGHAR - LAND
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$17224541	CONTACT: 97399278
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
AL LIPIVED NAME:	
Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
( )	
	\*

email = bond volley 5@ gmail-com

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8585315E



CHONG SER HOW

錘 仕

CHINESE Date of birth

13-10-1985 Clauminy/Place of borth MALAYSIA

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE S8585315E CHONG SER HOW Birm Direc 13 Oct 1985 on Dete: 07 May 2015

9323114



MALAYSIAN Date of lance

03-03-2014

APT BLK 841 TAMPINES STREET 83 #08-118 SINGAPORE 520841

NRIC No. 58595315E

Date:35/08/2015

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc 07 May 2015 Class 3 Motor Carse< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 07 May 2015 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A





## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5092270539-01

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBF8974G

Chassis Number

ME121C07BB2018222

2. Name of Policyholder

CHONG SER HOW

3. Effective Date of Insurance

13 Jul 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

12 Jul 2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these hercings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

+ VES

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: CHONG SER HOW

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

N/A

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

THINK ONE AUTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089)

Date of Issue

: 16 Jun 2018 12:57 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive

Think One Authorised Workshop

Accident No.: 9128 8488 / 6844 3300

18 Defu Avenue 2 S(539522)

Renewal No.: 6555 3300

20 Ubi Road 4, #02-03 S(408622)